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JV GIRLS

Overall Finish List

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1   1434  Alex Hancher          Plano West                              21:04.2  6:48/M        
    2      2   1420  Bryanna Barnett       Plano West                              21:23.2  6:54/M        
    3      3   1444  God'Stime Osa         Plano West                              21:29.7  6:56/M        
    4      4   1421  Lisa Barson           Plano West                              21:45.8  7:01/M        
    5      5   1441  Silvia Navarro-Valdez Plano West                              21:58.7  7:05/M        
    6      6   1428  Megan Davis           Plano West                              22:01.8  7:06/M        
    7      7   1439  Jade McAdams          Plano West                              22:08.7  7:08/M        
    8      8   1447  Natalie Romeo         Plano West                              22:29.4  7:15/M        
    9  (< 5)    233  Haylee Bambiao        KIMBROUGH                               23:13.8  7:29/M        
   10      9   1426  Tina Darabadey        Plano West                              23:22.5  7:32/M        
   11     10   1446  Jordyn Parks          Plano West                              23:24.1  7:33/M        
   12  (< 5)   1381  Lily Pham             Plano                                   23:26.4  7:34/M        
   13     11   1919  Micah Clayton         Wylie East                              23:26.6  7:34/M        
   14     12   1443  Marissa Olivo         Plano West                              23:29.7  7:35/M        
   15     13   1241  Keirsten Lindelof     Lucas Lovejoy                           23:33.5  7:36/M        
   16     14   1099  Megan Thweatt         Frisco Centennial                       23:38.8  7:37/M        
   17     15   1453  Amanda Wolf           Plano West                              23:39.8  7:38/M        
   18     16   1422  Elizabeth Benton      Plano West                              24:06.8  7:46/M        
   19     17   1621  Semien Hagos          Richardson Lake Highlands               24:13.8  7:49/M        
   20     18   1228  Elizabeth Britton     Lucas Lovejoy                           24:18.2  7:50/M        
   21     19   1224  Katie Albers          Lucas Lovejoy                           24:19.2  7:51/M        
   22     20   1451  Katherine Welch       Plano West                              24:32.1  7:55/M        
   23     21   1916  Ashton Burnell        Wylie East                              24:57.9  8:03/M        
   24  (< 5)   1155  Yenifer Martinez      Irving Nimitz                           24:58.9  8:03/M        
   25  (< 5)   1372  Elizabeth Baldwin     Plano                                   25:07.7  8:06/M        
   26     22   1225  Marianne Allahham     Lucas Lovejoy                           25:15.8  8:09/M        
   27     23   1522  Caitlyn Haslett       Prosper                                 25:16.5  8:09/M        
   28     24   1424  Savannah Brungardt    Plano West                              25:25.8  8:12/M        
   29     25   1631  Skye Wofford          Richardson Lake Highlands               25:26.7  8:12/M        
   30     26   1725  Hannah Walker         Sherman                                 25:29.5  8:13/M        
   31     27   1244  Rebecca Powell        Lucas Lovejoy                           25:30.4  8:14/M        
   32     28   1248  Alyson Sudak          Lucas Lovejoy                           25:31.5  8:14/M        
   33     29   1445  Carlye Palomar        Plano West                              25:31.8  8:14/M        
   34     30   1425  Brianna Cox           Plano West                              25:32.4  8:14/M        
   35  (< 5)   1379  Gabriela Ochoa        Plano                                   25:37.5  8:16/M        
   36     31   1540  Claire Parker         Prosper                                 25:43.9  8:18/M        
   37  (< 5)   1887  Gizman Baraso         Wylie                                   25:44.1  8:18/M        
   38     32   1452  Tio Williams          Plano West                              25:46.4  8:19/M        
   39     33   1724  Marie Van Sant        Sherman                                 25:48.6  8:19/M        
   40     34   1255  Yasmin Wheat          Lucas Lovejoy                           25:50.7  8:20/M        
   41     35   1437  Briana Kuhn           Plano West                              25:58.8  8:23/M        
   42     36   1928  Michelle Luu          Wylie East                              25:59.4  8:23/M        
   43     37   1289  Amy Marshall          Lutheran                                26:05.6  8:25/M        
   44     38   1524  Kate Hill             Prosper                                 26:19.8  8:29/M        
   45  (< 5)   1472  Louise Andersen       Pottsboro                               26:33.7  8:34/M        
   46     39   1665  Cate Morales          Sherman                                 26:39.2  8:36/M        
   47  (< 5)   1151  Jasmine James         Irving Nimitz                           26:49.8  8:39/M        
   48     40   1442  Amber Offutt          Plano West                              26:50.5  8:39/M        
   49     41   1545  Lauren Smith          Prosper                                 26:53.8  8:40/M        
   50     42   1549  Hadley Thornton       Prosper                                 26:54.5  8:41/M        
   51     43   1528  Caroline Immel        Prosper                                 27:09.2  8:45/M        
   52     44   1508  Hannah Baker          Prosper                                 27:09.4  8:45/M        
   53     45   1624  Michelle Lew          Richardson Lake Highlands               27:10.4  8:46/M        
   54     46   1290  Avery Ramos           Lutheran                                27:11.2  8:46/M        
   55     47   1918  Marison Clayton       Wylie East                              27:15.1  8:47/M        
   56     48   1550  Madeline Tibbetts     Prosper                                 27:22.2  8:50/M        
   57     49   1922  Madison Gardner       Wylie East                              27:26.4  8:51/M        
   58     50    863  Ashlyn Taylor         Caddo Mills                             27:28.5  8:52/M        
   59  (< 5)   1188  Zaira Garcia          Irving Nimitz                           27:28.9  8:52/M        
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   60     51   1429  Sophia Eggleton       Plano West                              27:29.7  8:52/M        
   61     52   1511  Ashley Burson         Prosper                                 27:33.7  8:53/M        
   62  (< 5)   1380  Christine Peterson    Plano                                   27:34.2  8:54/M        
   63     53   1291  Anne Talbot           Lutheran                                27:35.4  8:54/M        
   64     54   1917  Melanie Burnell       Wylie East                              27:36.6  8:54/M        
   65     55   1614  Caitlyn Bosch         Richardson Lake Highlands               27:42.3  8:56/M        
   66  (< 5)    832  Breanna Cryst         Bonham                                  27:54.4  9:00/M        
   67     56   1242  Sierra Maynes         Lucas Lovejoy                           28:13.3  9:06/M        
   68     57   1626  Hannah Neill          Richardson Lake Highlands               28:18.2  9:08/M        
   69     58   1223  Jackie Albers         Lucas Lovejoy                           28:21.8  9:09/M        
   70     59   1254  Anna Turner           Lucas Lovejoy                           28:22.5  9:09/M        
   71     60   1436  Shalee Imes           Plano West                              28:25.7  9:10/M        
   72     61   1245  Grace Ridgeway        Lucas Lovejoy                           28:34.3  9:13/M        
   73     62   1098  Jovana Alanis         Frisco Centennial                       28:36.6  9:14/M        
   74     63   1936  Sierra Vance          Wylie East                              28:38.7  9:14/M        
   75     64   1619  Halley Foster         Richardson Lake Highlands               28:53.2  9:19/M        
   76     65   1449  Kaye Solomon          Plano West                              28:53.3  9:19/M        
   77     66   1287  Katerina Fuller       Lutheran                                28:55.1  9:20/M        
   78     67   1227  Heather Bittlestone   Lucas Lovejoy                           28:55.5  9:20/M        
   79     68   1432  Megan Givens          Plano West                              29:00.4  9:21/M        
   80     69   1667  Kori Neal             Sherman                                 29:02.9  9:22/M        
   81     70   1657  Madison Barclay       Sherman                                 29:06.9  9:23/M        
   82     71   1625  Hawla Muhammed        Richardson Lake Highlands               29:07.7  9:24/M        
   83     72   1623  Sabrina Hnem          Richardson Lake Highlands               29:17.7  9:27/M        
   84     73   1929  Nika Luu              Wylie East                              29:24.2  9:29/M        
   85     74   1670  Ruth Pedro            Sherman                                 29:31.6  9:31/M        
   86     75   1661  Roxanne Lane          Sherman                                 29:34.1  9:32/M        
   87     76   1658  Ellen David           Sherman                                 29:38.4  9:34/M        
   88     77   1656  Mary Kate Adami       Sherman                                 29:39.2  9:34/M        
   89     78   1920  Jojo Elizondo         Wylie East                              29:40.5  9:34/M        
   90     79   1666  Brandy Mueller        Sherman                                 29:40.6  9:34/M        
   91     80   1433  Mashal Grefertz       Plano West                              29:47.9  9:36/M        
   92  (< 5)   1148  Kaci Castillo         Irving Nimitz                           30:02.8  9:41/M        
   93     81   1669  Ana Pedro             Sherman                                 30:02.8  9:41/M        
   94     82   1521  Trinity Hamilton      Prosper                                 30:13.8  9:45/M        
   95     83   1102  Maddy Stone           Frisco Centennial                       30:31.2  9:51/M        
   96     84   1530  Arnisa Krasniqi       Prosper                                 30:41.9  9:54/M        
   97     85   1236  Riley Gournay         Lucas Lovejoy                           31:15.3 10:05/M        
   98     86   1662  Heyli Lopez           Sherman                                 31:17.7 10:05/M        
   99  (< 5)    834  Shelby Loyd           Bonham                                  31:38.2 10:12/M        
  100     87   1288  Hannah Isett          Lutheran                                31:49.4 10:16/M        
  101     88   1668  Maria Nevarez         Sherman                                 32:04.8 10:21/M        
  102     89    847  Zona Alcorn           Caddo Mills                             32:11.9 10:23/M        
  103     90   1660  Maria Huerta          Sherman                                 32:15.1 10:24/M        
  104  (< 5)   1484  Madison Schrank       Pottsboro                               32:22.9 10:26/M        
  105     91   1247  Jilian Sanders        Lucas Lovejoy                           32:26.6 10:28/M        
  106     92   1096  Amanda Butler         Frisco Centennial                       32:33.2 10:30/M        
  107  (< 5)    828  Ali Anzaldua          Bonham                                  33:11.4 10:42/M        
  108     93   1926  Clarissa Lavaki       Wylie East                              33:26.2 10:47/M        
  109     94    850  Madison Blakemore     Caddo Mills                             33:43.8 10:53/M        
  110     95    864  Dakota Thornton       Caddo Mills                             33:44.3 10:53/M        
  111     96   1628  Natalie Renaud        Richardson Lake Highlands               33:52.8 10:55/M        
  112     97   1097  Ko Eun Chio           Frisco Centennial                       33:58.5 10:57/M        
  113     98   1547  Ariana Stojanovski    Prosper                                 34:11.1 11:02/M        
  114     99    861  Mckayla Smith         Caddo Mills                             37:24.7 12:04/M        

Detail Team Results

Plano West    Finish Position -     1

  Team Score (places):  15  Team Score (times):  1:47:41.7   Average Time: 21:32.3

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1434  Alex Hancher                    1            1        21:04.2    21:04.2      0:00.0
    2   1420  Bryanna Barnett                 2            3        21:23.2    42:27.4      0:19.0
    3   1444  God'Stime Osa                   3            6        21:29.7  1:03:57.2      0:25.5
    4   1421  Lisa Barson                     4           10        21:45.8  1:25:43.0      0:41.6
    5   1441  Silvia Navarro-Valdez           5           15        21:58.7  1:47:41.7      0:54.5
    6   1428  Megan Davis                     6           21        22:01.8  2:09:43.6      0:57.6
    7   1439  Jade McAdams                    7           28        22:08.7  2:31:52.3      1:04.5
    8   1447  Natalie Romeo                   8           36        22:29.4  2:54:21.8      1:25.2
    9   1426  Tina Darabadey                  9           45        23:22.5  3:17:44.3      2:18.3
   10   1446  Jordyn Parks                   10           55        23:24.1  3:41:08.5      2:19.9
   11   1443  Marissa Olivo                  12           67        23:29.7  4:04:38.2      2:25.5
   12   1453  Amanda Wolf                    15           82        23:39.8  4:28:18.0      2:35.6
   13   1422  Elizabeth Benton               16           98        24:06.8  4:52:24.8      3:02.6
   14   1451  Katherine Welch                20          118        24:32.1  5:16:57.0      3:27.9
   15   1424  Savannah Brungardt             24          142        25:25.8  5:42:22.8      4:21.6
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   16   1445  Carlye Palomar                 29          171        25:31.8  6:07:54.7      4:27.6
   17   1425  Brianna Cox                    30          201        25:32.4  6:33:27.1      4:28.2
   18   1452  Tio Williams                   32          233        25:46.4  6:59:13.6      4:42.2
   19   1437  Briana Kuhn                    35          268        25:58.8  7:25:12.4      4:54.6
   20   1442  Amber Offutt                   40          308        26:50.5  7:52:03.0      5:46.3
   21   1429  Sophia Eggleton                51          359        27:29.7  8:19:32.7      6:25.5
   22   1436  Shalee Imes                    60          419        28:25.7  8:47:58.4      7:21.5
   23   1449  Kaye Solomon                   65          484        28:53.3  9:16:51.7      7:49.1
   24   1432  Megan Givens                   68          552        29:00.4  9:45:52.2      7:56.2
   25   1433  Mashal Grefertz                80          632        29:47.9  10:15:40.2      8:43.7

Lucas Lovejoy    Finish Position -     2

  Team Score (places):  99  Team Score (times):  2:02:57.2   Average Time: 24:35.4

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1241  Keirsten Lindelof              13           13        23:33.5    23:33.5      0:00.0
    2   1228  Elizabeth Britton              18           31        24:18.2    47:51.7      0:44.6
    3   1224  Katie Albers                   19           50        24:19.2  1:12:10.9      0:45.6
    4   1225  Marianne Allahham              22           72        25:15.8  1:37:26.7      1:42.2
    5   1244  Rebecca Powell                 27           99        25:30.4  2:02:57.2      1:56.8
    6   1248  Alyson Sudak                   28          127        25:31.5  2:28:28.7      1:57.9
    7   1255  Yasmin Wheat                   34          161        25:50.7  2:54:19.4      2:17.1
    8   1242  Sierra Maynes                  56          217        28:13.3  3:22:32.8      4:39.8
    9   1223  Jackie Albers                  58          275        28:21.8  3:50:54.6      4:48.2
   10   1254  Anna Turner                    59          334        28:22.5  4:19:17.1      4:48.9
   11   1245  Grace Ridgeway                 61          395        28:34.3  4:47:51.4      5:00.7
   12   1227  Heather Bittlestone            67          462        28:55.5  5:16:47.0      5:21.9
   13   1236  Riley Gournay                  85          547        31:15.3  5:48:02.3      7:41.7
   14   1247  Jilian Sanders                 91          638        32:26.6  6:20:29.0      8:53.0

Wylie East    Finish Position -     3

  Team Score (places): 164  Team Score (times):  2:09:05.6   Average Time: 25:49.1

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1919  Micah Clayton                  11           11        23:26.6    23:26.6      0:00.0
    2   1916  Ashton Burnell                 21           32        24:57.9    48:24.6      1:31.3
    3   1928  Michelle Luu                   36           68        25:59.4  1:14:24.0      2:32.7
    4   1918  Marison Clayton                47          115        27:15.1  1:41:39.1      3:48.4
    5   1922  Madison Gardner                49          164        27:26.4  2:09:05.6      3:59.8
    6   1917  Melanie Burnell                54          218        27:36.6  2:36:42.2      4:09.9
    7   1936  Sierra Vance                   63          281        28:38.7  3:05:20.9      5:12.0
    8   1929  Nika Luu                       73          354        29:24.2  3:34:45.1      5:57.5
    9   1920  Jojo Elizondo                  78          432        29:40.5  4:04:25.7      6:13.8
   10   1926  Clarissa Lavaki                93          525        33:26.2  4:37:51.9      9:59.6

Prosper    Finish Position -     4

  Team Score (places): 175  Team Score (times):  2:11:08.6   Average Time: 26:13.7

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1522  Caitlyn Haslett                23           23        25:16.5    25:16.5      0:00.0
    2   1540  Claire Parker                  31           54        25:43.9    51:00.4      0:27.3
    3   1524  Kate Hill                      38           92        26:19.8  1:17:20.2      1:03.2
    4   1545  Lauren Smith                   41          133        26:53.8  1:44:14.0      1:37.2
    5   1549  Hadley Thornton                42          175        26:54.5  2:11:08.6      1:38.0
    6   1528  Caroline Immel                 43          218        27:09.2  2:38:17.8      1:52.6
    7   1508  Hannah Baker                   44          262        27:09.4  3:05:27.2      1:52.8
    8   1550  Madeline Tibbetts              48          310        27:22.2  3:32:49.4      2:05.6
    9   1511  Ashley Burson                  52          362        27:33.7  4:00:23.2      2:17.2
   10   1521  Trinity Hamilton               82          444        30:13.8  4:30:37.0      4:57.2
   11   1530  Arnisa Krasniqi                84          528        30:41.9  5:01:19.0      5:25.3
   12   1547  Ariana Stojanovski             98          626        34:11.1  5:35:30.1      8:54.5

Richardson Lake Highlands    Finish Position -     5

  Team Score (places): 199  Team Score (times):  2:12:51.6   Average Time: 26:34.3

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1621  Semien Hagos                   17           17        24:13.8    24:13.8      0:00.0
    2   1631  Skye Wofford                   25           42        25:26.7    49:40.6      1:12.9
    3   1624  Michelle Lew                   45           87        27:10.4  1:16:51.0      2:56.6
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    4   1614  Caitlyn Bosch                  55          142        27:42.3  1:44:33.3      3:28.5
    5   1626  Hannah Neill                   57          199        28:18.2  2:12:51.6      4:04.4
    6   1619  Halley Foster                  64          263        28:53.2  2:41:44.8      4:39.4
    7   1625  Hawla Muhammed                 71          334        29:07.7  3:10:52.6      4:53.9
    8   1623  Sabrina Hnem                   72          406        29:17.7  3:40:10.3      5:03.8
    9   1628  Natalie Renaud                 96          502        33:52.8  4:14:03.1      9:38.9

Sherman    Finish Position -     6

  Team Score (places): 237  Team Score (times):  2:16:07.3   Average Time: 27:13.4

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1725  Hannah Walker                  26           26        25:29.5    25:29.5      0:00.0
    2   1724  Marie Van Sant                 33           59        25:48.6    51:18.2      0:19.1
    3   1665  Cate Morales                   39           98        26:39.2  1:17:57.4      1:09.6
    4   1667  Kori Neal                      69          167        29:02.9  1:47:00.3      3:33.3
    5   1657  Madison Barclay                70          237        29:06.9  2:16:07.3      3:37.4
    6   1670  Ruth Pedro                     74          311        29:31.6  2:45:39.0      4:02.0
    7   1661  Roxanne Lane                   75          386        29:34.1  3:15:13.1      4:04.6
    8   1658  Ellen David                    76          462        29:38.4  3:44:51.6      4:08.8
    9   1656  Mary Kate Adami                77          539        29:39.2  4:14:30.8      4:09.6
   10   1666  Brandy Mueller                 79          618        29:40.6  4:44:11.5      4:11.0
   11   1669  Ana Pedro                      81          699        30:02.8  5:14:14.3      4:33.2
   12   1662  Heyli Lopez                    86          785        31:17.7  5:45:32.0      5:48.1
   13   1668  Maria Nevarez                  88          873        32:04.8  6:17:36.8      6:35.2
   14   1660  Maria Huerta                   90          963        32:15.1  6:49:52.0      6:45.5

Lutheran    Finish Position -     7

  Team Score (places): 289  Team Score (times):  2:21:36.8   Average Time: 28:19.3

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1289  Amy Marshall                   37           37        26:05.6    26:05.6      0:00.0
    2   1290  Avery Ramos                    46           83        27:11.2    53:16.9      1:05.5
    3   1291  Anne Talbot                    53          136        27:35.4  1:20:52.3      1:29.7
    4   1287  Katerina Fuller                66          202        28:55.1  1:49:47.4      2:49.4
    5   1288  Hannah Isett                   87          289        31:49.4  2:21:36.8      5:43.7

Frisco Centennial    Finish Position -     8

  Team Score (places): 348  Team Score (times):  2:29:18.5   Average Time: 29:51.7

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1099  Megan Thweatt                  14           14        23:38.8    23:38.8      0:00.0
    2   1098  Jovana Alanis                  62           76        28:36.6    52:15.4      4:57.8
    3   1102  Maddy Stone                    83          159        30:31.2  1:22:46.7      6:52.4
    4   1096  Amanda Butler                  92          251        32:33.2  1:55:20.0      8:54.4
    5   1097  Ko Eun Chio                    97          348        33:58.5  2:29:18.5     10:19.7

Caddo Mills    Finish Position -     9

  Team Score (places): 427  Team Score (times):  2:44:33.3   Average Time: 32:54.6

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    863  Ashlyn Taylor                  50           50        27:28.5    27:28.5      0:00.0
    2    847  Zona Alcorn                    89          139        32:11.9    59:40.4      4:43.4
    3    850  Madison Blakemore              94          233        33:43.8  1:33:24.3      6:15.3
    4    864  Dakota Thornton                95          328        33:44.3  2:07:08.6      6:15.8
    5    861  Mckayla Smith                  99          427        37:24.7  2:44:33.3      9:56.2

Bonham    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    832  Breanna Cryst               Less Than  5           27:54.4    27:54.4      0:00.0
    2    834  Shelby Loyd                 Less Than  5           31:38.2    59:32.7      3:43.7
    3    828  Ali Anzaldua                Less Than  5           33:11.4  1:32:44.2      5:16.9

Irving Nimitz    Finish Position - Inc.



  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1155  Yenifer Martinez            Less Than  5           24:58.9    24:58.9      0:00.0
    2   1151  Jasmine James               Less Than  5           26:49.8    51:48.8      1:50.8
    3   1188  Zaira Garcia                Less Than  5           27:28.9  1:19:17.7      2:29.9
    4   1148  Kaci Castillo               Less Than  5           30:02.8  1:49:20.5      5:03.8

Plano    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1381  Lily Pham                   Less Than  5           23:26.4    23:26.4      0:00.0
    2   1372  Elizabeth Baldwin           Less Than  5           25:07.7    48:34.1      1:41.2
    3   1379  Gabriela Ochoa              Less Than  5           25:37.5  1:14:11.7      2:11.0
    4   1380  Christine Peterson          Less Than  5           27:34.2  1:41:45.9      4:07.7

Pottsboro    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1472  Louise Andersen             Less Than  5           26:33.7    26:33.7      0:00.0
    2   1484  Madison Schrank             Less Than  5           32:22.9    58:56.6      5:49.2

Wylie    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1887  Gizman Baraso               Less Than  5           25:44.1    25:44.1      0:00.0

KIMBROUGH    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    233  Haylee Bambiao              Less Than  5           23:13.8    23:13.8      0:00.0


